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Final

Name Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Quickly Downunder S 190.05 21.53 21.53 15.95 15.95 19.37 19.37 18.57 18.57 18.59 18.59 19.57 19.57 16.44 16.44 20.32 1 5 25.32 14.58 14.58 20.13 20.13

2 Sinful S 196.27 19.60 19.60 16.69 16.69 18.18 18.18 25.35 25.35 18.72 18.72 19.88 19.88 15.77 15.77 21.23 21.23 19.26 19.26 16.59 1 5 21.59

3 El Lazo ES 201.67 21.49 21.49 18.63 18.63 19.62 19.62 23.97 23.97 21.31 21.31 20.07 20.07 22.60 22.60 17.04 17.04 22.43 22.43 14.51 14.51

4 Beaver W 205.40 21.73 21.73 17.40 1 5 22.40 16.47 16.47 17.74 17.74 18.48 1 5 23.48 19.75 19.75 21.23 21.23 17.64 17.64 23.65 1 5 28.65 16.31 16.31

5 Clancy LW 206.07 23.50 23.50 18.29 18.29 18.61 1 5 23.61 18.31 18.31 21.00 21.00 21.53 21.53 18.54 1 5 23.54 21.72 21.72 14.56 14.56 20.01 20.01

6 Brite'N JG 215.09 23.86 23.86 25.63 25.63 20.51 20.51 17.83 17.83 18.68 18.68 29.70 29.70 17.83 17.83 24.12 24.12 15.99 15.99 20.94 20.94

7 Montana Prairie Dog ES 220.41 25.98 25.98 19.62 19.62 21.34 21.34 21.86 21.86 24.21 24.21 22.05 22.05 22.66 22.66 18.69 18.69 24.06 24.06 19.94 19.94

8 Joshua The Kid G 220.55 24.06 24.06 16.97 10 26.97 17.54 17.54 15.58 15.58 18.93 18.93 18.91 18.91 25.73 10 35.73 23.41 23.41 16.21 16.21 23.21 23.21

9 Not So Dead Eye Maverick LS 222.83 22.20 22.20 21.29 21.29 21.46 21.46 22.70 22.70 23.24 23.24 25.13 25.13 20.89 20.89 26.66 26.66 16.14 16.14 23.12 23.12

10 Just Ace ES 224.38 25.90 25.90 20.58 20.58 23.06 23.06 20.14 20.14 22.89 22.89 24.55 24.55 20.59 20.59 24.67 24.67 17.55 17.55 24.45 24.45

11 Mad Dog Mark BW 226.96 25.44 25.44 25.52 25.52 23.61 23.61 22.51 22.51 22.80 1 5 27.80 22.90 22.90 23.06 23.06 19.42 19.42 21.86 21.86 14.84 14.84

12 Dead Eye Maverick ES 228.42 27.57 27.57 19.10 19.10 24.31 24.31 20.75 20.75 21.47 21.47 24.78 24.78 20.10 20.10 29.63 29.63 16.53 16.53 24.18 24.18

13 Mokaac Kid W 230.16 20.85 1 15 35.85 21.66 10 31.66 18.34 18.34 18.09 18.09 24.54 1 5 29.54 19.48 19.48 16.65 16.65 21.79 21.79 13.82 13.82 24.94 24.94

14 Bungalow Bill ES 231.69 27.29 27.29 19.95 19.95 21.42 21.42 20.88 20.88 26.20 26.20 23.56 23.56 19.35 19.35 23.92 23.92 18.91 18.91 25.21 1 5 30.21

15 Grubster FN 232.98 24.38 24.38 24.14 24.14 21.25 1 5 26.25 21.62 21.62 23.57 23.57 25.12 25.12 24.38 24.38 19.34 19.34 25.66 25.66 18.52 18.52

16 Shooting Bull D 243.06 24.84 24.84 20.84 1 5 25.84 22.31 22.31 21.35 21.35 24.33 24.33 23.90 23.90 21.11 21.11 27.15 1 5 32.15 17.92 17.92 24.31 1 5 29.31

17 D Professor C 243.52 28.86 28.86 21.87 21.87 25.08 25.08 23.70 23.70 27.95 27.95 26.07 26.07 20.46 20.46 29.47 29.47 15.81 15.81 24.25 24.25

18 Banker Six 7 W 247.47 30.31 1 5 35.31 24.88 24.88 24.16 24.16 24.83 24.83 25.31 25.31 23.60 23.60 19.82 19.82 23.12 23.12 21.92 21.92 24.52 24.52

19 Tall In The Saddle FN 249.67 25.06 2 10 35.06 20.06 20.06 21.74 21.74 23.80 23.80 21.90 21.90 22.58 22.58 18.66 18.66 34.20 34.20 20.78 20.78 25.89 1 5 30.89

20 Trainwreck CC 256.26 28.05 28.05 25.65 25.65 23.19 1 5 28.19 23.70 23.70 27.16 27.16 27.44 27.44 26.69 26.69 22.37 22.37 29.89 29.89 17.12 17.12

21 Timber FC 256.84 30.63 30.63 21.64 21.64 23.49 23.49 23.69 23.69 26.65 26.65 26.34 26.34 32.75 32.75 26.83 26.83 17.06 17.06 27.76 27.76

22 Two Timer FC 258.47 25.74 25.74 27.60 27.60 24.14 1 5 29.14 28.04 28.04 30.53 30.53 23.65 23.65 21.75 21.75 28.25 28.25 19.72 19.72 24.05 24.05

23 John Ringo BW 261.69 26.93 26.93 18.86 18.86 24.29 2 10 34.29 18.62 18.62 28.52 2 20 48.52 22.39 22.39 17.97 17.97 27.91 27.91 22.98 22.98 23.22 23.22

24 Sandstone Drifter FN 262.11 25.40 25.40 20.00 20.00 22.54 22.54 29.48 29.48 30.11 1 5 35.11 25.80 1 5 30.80 17.58 17.58 23.16 23.16 23.10 10 33.10 24.94 24.94

25 Prairie Storm LS 262.74 29.12 29.12 24.91 24.91 25.36 25.36 24.98 24.98 29.15 29.15 28.29 28.29 23.50 23.50 32.40 32.40 17.80 17.80 27.23 27.23

26 Worthog Red ES 270.19 31.18 2 10 41.18 27.31 27.31 24.66 24.66 25.40 25.40 29.55 29.55 26.98 26.98 26.11 26.11 22.15 22.15 28.41 28.41 18.44 18.44

27 Fairbanks Sam G 272.43 27.60 27.60 30.27 30.27 25.53 25.53 35.07 35.07 27.15 27.15 25.19 25.19 23.94 23.94 27.50 27.50 16.09 16.09 29.09 1 5 34.09

28 RIP W 272.55 29.17 29.17 22.69 22.69 25.72 1 15 40.72 21.61 21.61 26.44 1 5 31.44 24.62 24.62 23.17 23.17 31.40 1 5 36.40 15.72 15.72 27.01 27.01

29 Dookie W 279.92 22.65 22.65 19.59 19.59 20.58 20.58 18.83 18.83 53.15 9 45 98.15 21.37 21.37 20.17 20.17 22.64 22.64 15.79 15.79 20.15 20.15

30 Major M.D. Driver G 281.70 29.71 29.71 27.31 27.31 26.80 26.80 27.59 27.59 27.70 1 5 32.70 29.43 29.43 27.02 27.02 30.62 30.62 22.13 22.13 28.39 28.39

31 Wild Okie Dokie BW 286.66 27.21 1 5 32.21 25.06 25.06 22.21 22.21 33.59 2 10 43.59 27.05 27.05 26.73 1 5 31.73 28.66 28.66 18.99 18.99 30.85 10 40.85 16.31 16.31

32 Short Fingered Bill CC 287.67 29.87 29.87 24.54 24.54 28.84 28.84 26.98 26.98 26.89 26.89 33.36 33.36 32.64 32.64 34.62 34.62 19.79 19.79 30.14 30.14

33 Ruby Rain LFC 288.80 32.35 32.35 25.25 25.25 29.47 29.47 26.25 26.25 32.14 32.14 32.28 32.28 26.75 26.75 38.93 38.93 19.13 19.13 26.25 26.25

34 Jus Paul C 290.32 31.06 2 10 41.06 19.04 1 5 24.04 19.66 19.66 18.47 18.47 24.91 5 25 49.91 28.17 10 38.17 22.18 2 10 32.18 19.61 19.61 21.53 1 5 26.53 20.69 20.69

35 Blazing Betsy LSS 290.68 31.89 31.89 26.78 26.78 28.27 28.27 26.76 26.76 28.51 28.51 29.98 29.98 26.61 26.61 31.07 31.07 29.87 29.87 30.94 30.94

36 Calamity Annie C 294.80 32.30 32.30 26.36 26.36 30.09 30.09 25.69 25.69 26.57 2 10 36.57 32.35 32.35 24.09 24.09 34.22 34.22 22.32 22.32 30.81 30.81

37 Buffalo Belle LS 301.41 32.30 32.30 31.94 31.94 27.25 27.25 24.99 24.99 29.18 29.18 27.19 27.19 22.93 22.93 42.31 10 52.31 22.20 22.20 31.12 31.12

38 Rowdy One ES 308.63 37.49 37.49 30.88 30.88 28.65 28.65 39.65 39.65 37.67 37.67 30.19 30.19 30.71 30.71 24.42 24.42 29.74 29.74 19.23 19.23

39 Kougarok George FCD 311.83 32.92 32.92 28.69 28.69 27.48 27.48 30.78 30.78 30.85 30.85 33.11 33.11 27.77 27.77 40.33 40.33 26.63 26.63 33.27 33.27

40 Nasty Nels ES 312.38 29.93 29.93 25.88 25.88 27.64 27.64 23.08 23.08 24.76 1 5 29.76 28.95 28.95 24.03 1 5 29.03 33.01 1 5 38.01 23.70 1 5 28.70 51.40 51.40

41 Dan Diamond FC 313.25 32.52 32.52 26.70 26.70 29.63 29.63 25.19 25.19 33.09 1 5 38.09 30.44 1 5 35.44 30.98 30.98 36.07 36.07 20.34 20.34 33.29 1 5 38.29

42 JD Nevada CB 313.83 33.21 33.21 26.66 26.66 32.80 32.80 27.29 27.29 30.88 30.88 31.03 31.03 30.33 30.33 37.21 37.21 25.45 25.45 38.97 38.97

43 Yeldog W 316.25 29.46 29.46 22.95 9 45 67.95 26.99 26.99 26.19 1 5 31.19 31.01 31.01 28.69 28.69 23.61 23.61 27.10 27.10 18.06 18.06 27.19 1 5 32.19

44 Wesco ES 318.45 39.30 39.30 36.11 36.11 29.32 1 5 34.32 28.59 28.59 28.38 28.38 32.39 32.39 28.54 1 5 33.54 31.13 31.13 20.48 20.48 29.21 1 5 34.21
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45 Tapatio D 322.56 34.01 34.01 25.65 25.65 27.90 27.90 25.72 25.72 29.69 29.69 27.33 27.33 24.70 24.70 55.36 1 5 60.36 29.08 1 5 34.08 33.12 33.12

46 Marksman D 326.57 27.49 1 5 32.49 27.50 27.50 26.00 10 36.00 24.72 24.72 25.01 1 15 40.01 29.59 29.59 26.71 26.71 32.91 32.91 25.11 1 15 40.11 31.53 1 5 36.53

47 Sin City Double R LW 327.24 29.08 29.08 35.14 10 45.14 23.90 23.90 23.72 23.72 33.62 3 15 48.62 27.56 27.56 47.90 2 10 57.90 22.47 22.47 33.63 33.63 15.22 15.22

48 High Road G 327.85 32.37 32.37 27.27 27.27 31.98 31.98 29.76 29.76 33.25 33.25 34.17 34.17 28.07 28.07 38.61 1 5 43.61 23.56 23.56 43.81 43.81

49 Renegade Rob SS 327.99 36.25 36.25 31.19 31.19 32.89 32.89 33.01 33.01 40.21 40.21 31.62 31.62 29.01 29.01 40.07 40.07 19.98 19.98 33.76 33.76

50 Dusty Buckboard G 330.17 29.62 29.62 23.77 23.77 31.60 31.60 30.63 30.63 59.90 59.90 33.85 33.85 26.27 26.27 38.75 38.75 19.21 19.21 36.57 36.57

51 Two Gun Sam SD 331.65 38.19 38.19 30.53 30.53 33.54 33.54 35.92 35.92 33.91 33.91 31.32 31.32 28.59 28.59 35.50 35.50 23.17 23.17 40.98 40.98

52 Backfire Bern SS 345.86 37.45 1 15 52.45 36.73 10 46.73 29.55 29.55 31.40 31.40 34.60 34.60 31.36 31.36 29.12 29.12 31.91 31.91 27.95 27.95 30.79 30.79

53 Deadeye Doug CB 357.88 35.06 35.06 30.56 30.56 32.45 32.45 31.94 31.94 40.04 1 5 45.04 37.17 37.17 31.53 31.53 44.98 44.98 31.54 31.54 37.61 37.61

54 Muleskinner FCD 358.07 50.26 1 5 55.26 33.60 1 5 38.60 33.12 1 5 38.12 32.50 32.50 38.77 38.77 31.51 31.51 32.50 32.50 35.52 35.52 25.57 25.57 29.72 29.72

55 Hardscrabble Mac CC 359.15 32.97 32.97 28.93 28.93 28.48 28.48 65.77 2 10 75.77 33.63 33.63 31.07 31.07 35.39 35.39 37.76 37.76 24.04 24.04 31.11 31.11

56 Dead Lee G 362.79 35.89 35.89 30.70 30.70 32.55 32.55 36.50 36.50 40.47 1 5 45.47 37.04 37.04 32.37 32.37 46.78 46.78 24.98 24.98 40.51 40.51

57 Runamuck Kate LG 364.53 32.96 32.96 26.86 26.86 33.07 33.07 78.17 78.17 32.25 1 5 37.25 40.20 40.20 25.07 25.07 30.14 30.14 17.48 17.48 33.33 2 10 43.33

58 Nevada Highway FN 367.68 40.94 1 5 45.94 27.58 27.58 31.42 2 10 41.42 44.04 44.04 28.58 2 10 38.58 44.40 44.40 27.82 27.82 41.31 41.31 22.40 22.40 34.19 34.19

59 Sassy Kitty LD 411.34 44.74 44.74 35.64 35.64 52.58 52.58 38.75 38.75 43.53 43.53 40.98 40.98 39.77 39.77 29.39 29.39 55.52 55.52 30.44 30.44

60 Nevada Skye LBW 418.35 47.02 47.02 41.06 41.06 39.09 39.09 42.42 42.42 40.04 40.04 41.70 41.70 46.76 46.76 48.12 48.12 27.66 27.66 44.48 44.48

61 Big Foot Billy ES 420.56 30.68 2 10 40.68 24.75 24.75 31.33 2 10 41.33 30.56 2 10 40.56 37.05 4 20 57.05 40.94 5 25 65.94 33.50 1 5 38.50 36.82 36.82 23.49 2 20 43.49 31.44 31.44

62 Rainbow Dancer LG 466.79 43.81 3 15 58.81 35.57 35.57 49.40 49.40 33.76 33.76 37.63 1 5 42.63 43.89 43.89 56.69 56.69 51.00 51.00 30.05 1 5 35.05 54.99 1 5 59.99

63 Shaky D CB 481.77 51.20 51.20 34.05 34.05 42.14 42.14 37.77 37.77 42.55 42.55 45.02 45.02 67.27 67.27 68.23 68.23 42.56 42.56 40.98 10 50.98

64 Dixie Dawn LW 483.37 51.58 1 5 56.58 48.21 1 5 53.21 43.06 43.06 58.12 1 5 63.12 52.25 52.25 41.50 1 5 46.50 34.93 1 5 39.93 39.57 1 5 44.57 34.23 34.23 39.92 2 10 49.92

65 Buck Blaze FN 504.39 42.86 10 52.86 70.26 70.26 57.81 57.81 48.94 48.94 47.60 47.60 43.79 43.79 44.40 44.40 45.81 45.81 31.68 31.68 61.24 61.24

66 Sally Starr LD 513.02 42.04 42.04 35.94 10 45.94 38.01 38.01 37.45 37.45 40.12 40.12 38.74 38.74 34.30 34.30 44.96 44.96 SDQ 155.00 36.46 36.46

67 River Bear C 527.37 31.86 2 10 41.86 37.23 6 40 77.23 41.19 41.19 38.25 10 60 98.25 46.97 10 50 96.97 31.90 4 30 61.90 28.18 1 5 33.18 21.39 1 5 26.39 32.09 32.09 18.31 18.31

68 Wrangler Bob CB 529.99 64.17 64.17 49.08 10 59.08 58.75 58.75 47.23 47.23 57.10 57.10 48.33 48.33 43.46 10 53.46 57.18 57.18 34.47 34.47 50.22 50.22

69 Neva Metta Stranger LSS 553.31 48.52 48.52 101.55 3 15 116.55 43.09 43.09 44.73 44.73 45.71 1 5 50.71 46.92 46.92 43.94 1 5 48.94 53.26 53.26 34.71 34.71 55.88 10 65.88

70 La Mujer Loca LFCD 553.89 52.68 52.68 55.84 55.84 54.39 54.39 66.40 66.40 63.99 63.99 56.25 56.25 46.06 46.06 51.66 51.66 38.56 38.56 68.06 68.06

71 Far Country Traveler FCD 565.71 61.35 61.35 56.81 56.81 51.18 51.18 51.47 10 61.47 60.40 60.40 55.31 55.31 46.93 46.93 52.50 52.50 54.65 10 64.65 55.11 55.11

72 Charming CBS 612.82 57.50 10 67.50 55.64 7 35 90.64 51.15 51.15 55.09 55.09 60.23 60.23 52.74 52.74 51.73 51.73 69.06 1 5 74.06 35.68 35.68 54.00 2 20 74.00

73 D'Tap LF 627.44 57.10 1 15 72.10 61.26 61.26 67.10 4 30 97.10 60.26 60.26 62.25 3 15 77.25 55.85 1 5 60.85 46.89 46.89 40.87 40.87 56.24 56.24 54.62 54.62

74 Carson City Bob FN - - - - - 49.44 49.44 41.73 4 20 61.73 42.38 42.38 53.49 5 25 78.49 56.25 56.25 50.35 50.35 62.03 62.03 39.16 39.16 51.99 10 61.99

75 (DQ) Clint Steele C - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Clean Shoot Clean Shoot Clean Shoot

El Lazo Prairie Storm Dusty Buckboard

Brite'N Short Fingered Bill Two Gun Sam

Montana Prairie Dog Ruby Rain Sassy Kitty

Not So Dead Eye Maverick Blazin' Betsy Nevada Skye

Just Ace Rowdy One La Mujer Loca

Dead Eye Maverick Kougarok George

D' Professor J D Nevada

Timber Renegade Rob



Final

Name Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Mad Dog Mark BW 226.96 25.44 25.44 25.52 25.52 23.61 23.61 22.51 22.51 22.80 1 5 27.80 22.90 22.90 23.06 23.06 19.42 19.42 21.86 21.86 14.84 14.84

2 John Ringo BW 261.69 26.93 26.93 18.86 18.86 24.29 2 10 34.29 18.62 18.62 28.52 2 20 48.52 22.39 22.39 17.97 17.97 27.91 27.91 22.98 22.98 23.22 23.22

3 Wild Okie Dokie BW 286.66 27.21 1 5 32.21 25.06 25.06 22.21 22.21 33.59 2 10 43.59 27.05 27.05 26.73 1 5 31.73 28.66 28.66 18.99 18.99 30.85 10 40.85 16.31 16.31

4 D Professor C 243.52 28.86 28.86 21.87 21.87 25.08 25.08 23.70 23.70 27.95 27.95 26.07 26.07 20.46 20.46 29.47 29.47 15.81 15.81 24.25 24.25

5 Jus Paul C 290.32 31.06 2 10 41.06 19.04 1 5 24.04 19.66 19.66 18.47 18.47 24.91 5 25 49.91 28.17 10 38.17 22.18 2 10 32.18 19.61 19.61 21.53 1 5 26.53 20.69 20.69

6 Calamity Annie C 294.80 32.30 32.30 26.36 26.36 30.09 30.09 25.69 25.69 26.57 2 10 36.57 32.35 32.35 24.09 24.09 34.22 34.22 22.32 22.32 30.81 30.81

7 River Bear C 527.37 31.86 2 10 41.86 37.23 6 40 77.23 41.19 41.19 38.25 10 60 98.25 46.97 10 50 96.97 31.90 4 30 61.90 28.18 1 5 33.18 21.39 1 5 26.39 32.09 32.09 18.31 18.31

8 (DQ) Clint Steele C - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9 JD Nevada CB 313.83 33.21 33.21 26.66 26.66 32.80 32.80 27.29 27.29 30.88 30.88 31.03 31.03 30.33 30.33 37.21 37.21 25.45 25.45 38.97 38.97

10 Deadeye Doug CB 357.88 35.06 35.06 30.56 30.56 32.45 32.45 31.94 31.94 40.04 1 5 45.04 37.17 37.17 31.53 31.53 44.98 44.98 31.54 31.54 37.61 37.61

11 Shaky D CB 481.77 51.20 51.20 34.05 34.05 42.14 42.14 37.77 37.77 42.55 42.55 45.02 45.02 67.27 67.27 68.23 68.23 42.56 42.56 40.98 10 50.98

12 Wrangler Bob CB 529.99 64.17 64.17 49.08 10 59.08 58.75 58.75 47.23 47.23 57.10 57.10 48.33 48.33 43.46 10 53.46 57.18 57.18 34.47 34.47 50.22 50.22

13 Charming CBS 612.82 57.50 10 67.50 55.64 7 35 90.64 51.15 51.15 55.09 55.09 60.23 60.23 52.74 52.74 51.73 51.73 69.06 1 5 74.06 35.68 35.68 54.00 2 20 74.00

14 Trainwreck CC 256.26 28.05 28.05 25.65 25.65 23.19 1 5 28.19 23.70 23.70 27.16 27.16 27.44 27.44 26.69 26.69 22.37 22.37 29.89 29.89 17.12 17.12

15 Short Fingered Bill CC 287.67 29.87 29.87 24.54 24.54 28.84 28.84 26.98 26.98 26.89 26.89 33.36 33.36 32.64 32.64 34.62 34.62 19.79 19.79 30.14 30.14

16 Hardscrabble Mac CC 359.15 32.97 32.97 28.93 28.93 28.48 28.48 65.77 2 10 75.77 33.63 33.63 31.07 31.07 35.39 35.39 37.76 37.76 24.04 24.04 31.11 31.11

17 Shooting Bull D 243.06 24.84 24.84 20.84 1 5 25.84 22.31 22.31 21.35 21.35 24.33 24.33 23.90 23.90 21.11 21.11 27.15 1 5 32.15 17.92 17.92 24.31 1 5 29.31

18 Tapatio D 322.56 34.01 34.01 25.65 25.65 27.90 27.90 25.72 25.72 29.69 29.69 27.33 27.33 24.70 24.70 55.36 1 5 60.36 29.08 1 5 34.08 33.12 33.12

19 Marksman D 326.57 27.49 1 5 32.49 27.50 27.50 26.00 10 36.00 24.72 24.72 25.01 1 15 40.01 29.59 29.59 26.71 26.71 32.91 32.91 25.11 1 15 40.11 31.53 1 5 36.53

20 El Lazo ES 201.67 21.49 21.49 18.63 18.63 19.62 19.62 23.97 23.97 21.31 21.31 20.07 20.07 22.60 22.60 17.04 17.04 22.43 22.43 14.51 14.51

21 Montana Prairie Dog ES 220.41 25.98 25.98 19.62 19.62 21.34 21.34 21.86 21.86 24.21 24.21 22.05 22.05 22.66 22.66 18.69 18.69 24.06 24.06 19.94 19.94

22 Just Ace ES 224.38 25.90 25.90 20.58 20.58 23.06 23.06 20.14 20.14 22.89 22.89 24.55 24.55 20.59 20.59 24.67 24.67 17.55 17.55 24.45 24.45

23 Dead Eye Maverick ES 228.42 27.57 27.57 19.10 19.10 24.31 24.31 20.75 20.75 21.47 21.47 24.78 24.78 20.10 20.10 29.63 29.63 16.53 16.53 24.18 24.18

24 Bungalow Bill ES 231.69 27.29 27.29 19.95 19.95 21.42 21.42 20.88 20.88 26.20 26.20 23.56 23.56 19.35 19.35 23.92 23.92 18.91 18.91 25.21 1 5 30.21

25 Worthog Red ES 270.19 31.18 2 10 41.18 27.31 27.31 24.66 24.66 25.40 25.40 29.55 29.55 26.98 26.98 26.11 26.11 22.15 22.15 28.41 28.41 18.44 18.44

26 Rowdy One ES 308.63 37.49 37.49 30.88 30.88 28.65 28.65 39.65 39.65 37.67 37.67 30.19 30.19 30.71 30.71 24.42 24.42 29.74 29.74 19.23 19.23

27 Nasty Nels ES 312.38 29.93 29.93 25.88 25.88 27.64 27.64 23.08 23.08 24.76 1 5 29.76 28.95 28.95 24.03 1 5 29.03 33.01 1 5 38.01 23.70 1 5 28.70 51.40 51.40

28 Wesco ES 318.45 39.30 39.30 36.11 36.11 29.32 1 5 34.32 28.59 28.59 28.38 28.38 32.39 32.39 28.54 1 5 33.54 31.13 31.13 20.48 20.48 29.21 1 5 34.21

29 Big Foot Billy ES 420.56 30.68 2 10 40.68 24.75 24.75 31.33 2 10 41.33 30.56 2 10 40.56 37.05 4 20 57.05 40.94 5 25 65.94 33.50 1 5 38.50 36.82 36.82 23.49 2 20 43.49 31.44 31.44

30 Timber FC 256.84 30.63 30.63 21.64 21.64 23.49 23.49 23.69 23.69 26.65 26.65 26.34 26.34 32.75 32.75 26.83 26.83 17.06 17.06 27.76 27.76

31 Two Timer FC 258.47 25.74 25.74 27.60 27.60 24.14 1 5 29.14 28.04 28.04 30.53 30.53 23.65 23.65 21.75 21.75 28.25 28.25 19.72 19.72 24.05 24.05

32 Dan Diamond FC 313.25 32.52 32.52 26.70 26.70 29.63 29.63 25.19 25.19 33.09 1 5 38.09 30.44 1 5 35.44 30.98 30.98 36.07 36.07 20.34 20.34 33.29 1 5 38.29

33 Kougarok George FCD 311.83 32.92 32.92 28.69 28.69 27.48 27.48 30.78 30.78 30.85 30.85 33.11 33.11 27.77 27.77 40.33 40.33 26.63 26.63 33.27 33.27

34 Muleskinner FCD 358.07 50.26 1 5 55.26 33.60 1 5 38.60 33.12 1 5 38.12 32.50 32.50 38.77 38.77 31.51 31.51 32.50 32.50 35.52 35.52 25.57 25.57 29.72 29.72

35 Far Country Traveler FCD 565.71 61.35 61.35 56.81 56.81 51.18 51.18 51.47 10 61.47 60.40 60.40 55.31 55.31 46.93 46.93 52.50 52.50 54.65 10 64.65 55.11 55.11

36 Grubster FN 232.98 24.38 24.38 24.14 24.14 21.25 1 5 26.25 21.62 21.62 23.57 23.57 25.12 25.12 24.38 24.38 19.34 19.34 25.66 25.66 18.52 18.52

37 Tall In The Saddle FN 249.67 25.06 2 10 35.06 20.06 20.06 21.74 21.74 23.80 23.80 21.90 21.90 22.58 22.58 18.66 18.66 34.20 34.20 20.78 20.78 25.89 1 5 30.89

38 Sandstone Drifter FN 262.11 25.40 25.40 20.00 20.00 22.54 22.54 29.48 29.48 30.11 1 5 35.11 25.80 1 5 30.80 17.58 17.58 23.16 23.16 23.10 10 33.10 24.94 24.94

39 Nevada Highway FN 367.68 40.94 1 5 45.94 27.58 27.58 31.42 2 10 41.42 44.04 44.04 28.58 2 10 38.58 44.40 44.40 27.82 27.82 41.31 41.31 22.40 22.40 34.19 34.19

40 Buck Blaze FN 504.39 42.86 10 52.86 70.26 70.26 57.81 57.81 48.94 48.94 47.60 47.60 43.79 43.79 44.40 44.40 45.81 45.81 31.68 31.68 61.24 61.24

41 Carson City Bob FN - - - - - 49.44 49.44 41.73 4 20 61.73 42.38 42.38 53.49 5 25 78.49 56.25 56.25 50.35 50.35 62.03 62.03 39.16 39.16 51.99 10 61.99

42 Joshua The Kid G 220.55 24.06 24.06 16.97 10 26.97 17.54 17.54 15.58 15.58 18.93 18.93 18.91 18.91 25.73 10 35.73 23.41 23.41 16.21 16.21 23.21 23.21

43 Fairbanks Sam G 272.43 27.60 27.60 30.27 30.27 25.53 25.53 35.07 35.07 27.15 27.15 25.19 25.19 23.94 23.94 27.50 27.50 16.09 16.09 29.09 1 5 34.09

44 Major M.D. Driver G 281.70 29.71 29.71 27.31 27.31 26.80 26.80 27.59 27.59 27.70 1 5 32.70 29.43 29.43 27.02 27.02 30.62 30.62 22.13 22.13 28.39 28.39

45 High Road G 327.85 32.37 32.37 27.27 27.27 31.98 31.98 29.76 29.76 33.25 33.25 34.17 34.17 28.07 28.07 38.61 1 5 43.61 23.56 23.56 43.81 43.81

46 Dusty Buckboard G 330.17 29.62 29.62 23.77 23.77 31.60 31.60 30.63 30.63 59.90 59.90 33.85 33.85 26.27 26.27 38.75 38.75 19.21 19.21 36.57 36.57

47 Dead Lee G 362.79 35.89 35.89 30.70 30.70 32.55 32.55 36.50 36.50 40.47 1 5 45.47 37.04 37.04 32.37 32.37 46.78 46.78 24.98 24.98 40.51 40.51
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48 Brite'N JG 215.09 23.86 23.86 25.63 25.63 20.51 20.51 17.83 17.83 18.68 18.68 29.70 29.70 17.83 17.83 24.12 24.12 15.99 15.99 20.94 20.94

49 Nevada Skye LBW 418.35 47.02 47.02 41.06 41.06 39.09 39.09 42.42 42.42 40.04 40.04 41.70 41.70 46.76 46.76 48.12 48.12 27.66 27.66 44.48 44.48

50 Sassy Kitty LD 411.34 44.74 44.74 35.64 35.64 52.58 52.58 38.75 38.75 43.53 43.53 40.98 40.98 39.77 39.77 29.39 29.39 55.52 55.52 30.44 30.44

51 Sally Starr LD 513.02 42.04 42.04 35.94 10 45.94 38.01 38.01 37.45 37.45 40.12 40.12 38.74 38.74 34.30 34.30 44.96 44.96 SDQ 155.00 36.46 36.46

52 D'Tap LF 627.44 57.10 1 15 72.10 61.26 61.26 67.10 4 30 97.10 60.26 60.26 62.25 3 15 77.25 55.85 1 5 60.85 46.89 46.89 40.87 40.87 56.24 56.24 54.62 54.62

53 Ruby Rain LFC 288.80 32.35 32.35 25.25 25.25 29.47 29.47 26.25 26.25 32.14 32.14 32.28 32.28 26.75 26.75 38.93 38.93 19.13 19.13 26.25 26.25

54 La Mujer Loca LFCD 553.89 52.68 52.68 55.84 55.84 54.39 54.39 66.40 66.40 63.99 63.99 56.25 56.25 46.06 46.06 51.66 51.66 38.56 38.56 68.06 68.06

55 Runamuck Kate LG 364.53 32.96 32.96 26.86 26.86 33.07 33.07 78.17 78.17 32.25 1 5 37.25 40.20 40.20 25.07 25.07 30.14 30.14 17.48 17.48 33.33 2 10 43.33

56 Rainbow Dancer LG 466.79 43.81 3 15 58.81 35.57 35.57 49.40 49.40 33.76 33.76 37.63 1 5 42.63 43.89 43.89 56.69 56.69 51.00 51.00 30.05 1 5 35.05 54.99 1 5 59.99

57 Not So Dead Eye Maverick LS 222.83 22.20 22.20 21.29 21.29 21.46 21.46 22.70 22.70 23.24 23.24 25.13 25.13 20.89 20.89 26.66 26.66 16.14 16.14 23.12 23.12

58 Prairie Storm LS 262.74 29.12 29.12 24.91 24.91 25.36 25.36 24.98 24.98 29.15 29.15 28.29 28.29 23.50 23.50 32.40 32.40 17.80 17.80 27.23 27.23

59 Buffalo Belle LS 301.41 32.30 32.30 31.94 31.94 27.25 27.25 24.99 24.99 29.18 29.18 27.19 27.19 22.93 22.93 42.31 10 52.31 22.20 22.20 31.12 31.12

60 Blazing Betsy LSS 290.68 31.89 31.89 26.78 26.78 28.27 28.27 26.76 26.76 28.51 28.51 29.98 29.98 26.61 26.61 31.07 31.07 29.87 29.87 30.94 30.94

61 Neva Metta Stranger LSS 553.31 48.52 48.52 101.55 3 15 116.55 43.09 43.09 44.73 44.73 45.71 1 5 50.71 46.92 46.92 43.94 1 5 48.94 53.26 53.26 34.71 34.71 55.88 10 65.88

62 Clancy LW 206.07 23.50 23.50 18.29 18.29 18.61 1 5 23.61 18.31 18.31 21.00 21.00 21.53 21.53 18.54 1 5 23.54 21.72 21.72 14.56 14.56 20.01 20.01

63 Sin City Double R LW 327.24 29.08 29.08 35.14 10 45.14 23.90 23.90 23.72 23.72 33.62 3 15 48.62 27.56 27.56 47.90 2 10 57.90 22.47 22.47 33.63 33.63 15.22 15.22

64 Dixie Dawn LW 483.37 51.58 1 5 56.58 48.21 1 5 53.21 43.06 43.06 58.12 1 5 63.12 52.25 52.25 41.50 1 5 46.50 34.93 1 5 39.93 39.57 1 5 44.57 34.23 34.23 39.92 2 10 49.92

65 Quickly Downunder S 190.05 21.53 21.53 15.95 15.95 19.37 19.37 18.57 18.57 18.59 18.59 19.57 19.57 16.44 16.44 20.32 1 5 25.32 14.58 14.58 20.13 20.13

66 Sinful S 196.27 19.60 19.60 16.69 16.69 18.18 18.18 25.35 25.35 18.72 18.72 19.88 19.88 15.77 15.77 21.23 21.23 19.26 19.26 16.59 1 5 21.59

67 Two Gun Sam SD 331.65 38.19 38.19 30.53 30.53 33.54 33.54 35.92 35.92 33.91 33.91 31.32 31.32 28.59 28.59 35.50 35.50 23.17 23.17 40.98 40.98

68 Renegade Rob SS 327.99 36.25 36.25 31.19 31.19 32.89 32.89 33.01 33.01 40.21 40.21 31.62 31.62 29.01 29.01 40.07 40.07 19.98 19.98 33.76 33.76

69 Backfire Bern SS 345.86 37.45 1 15 52.45 36.73 10 46.73 29.55 29.55 31.40 31.40 34.60 34.60 31.36 31.36 29.12 29.12 31.91 31.91 27.95 27.95 30.79 30.79

70 Beaver W 205.40 21.73 21.73 17.40 1 5 22.40 16.47 16.47 17.74 17.74 18.48 1 5 23.48 19.75 19.75 21.23 21.23 17.64 17.64 23.65 1 5 28.65 16.31 16.31

71 Mokaac Kid W 230.16 20.85 1 15 35.85 21.66 10 31.66 18.34 18.34 18.09 18.09 24.54 1 5 29.54 19.48 19.48 16.65 16.65 21.79 21.79 13.82 13.82 24.94 24.94

72 Banker Six 7 W 247.47 30.31 1 5 35.31 24.88 24.88 24.16 24.16 24.83 24.83 25.31 25.31 23.60 23.60 19.82 19.82 23.12 23.12 21.92 21.92 24.52 24.52

73 RIP W 272.55 29.17 29.17 22.69 22.69 25.72 1 15 40.72 21.61 21.61 26.44 1 5 31.44 24.62 24.62 23.17 23.17 31.40 1 5 36.40 15.72 15.72 27.01 27.01

74 Dookie W 279.92 22.65 22.65 19.59 19.59 20.58 20.58 18.83 18.83 53.15 9 45 98.15 21.37 21.37 20.17 20.17 22.64 22.64 15.79 15.79 20.15 20.15

75 Yeldog W 316.25 29.46 29.46 22.95 9 45 67.95 26.99 26.99 26.19 1 5 31.19 31.01 31.01 28.69 28.69 23.61 23.61 27.10 27.10 18.06 18.06 27.19 1 5 32.19


